Online Resources to Help You Control Costs



Take full advantage of your employer-sponsored health benefit plan with the information below, including how to search from approximately 1.2 million in-network providers and more than 8,700 hospitals nationwide within the Aetna Signature Administrators® (ASA) PPO network,

Small Business Benefits

Locating an In-Network Provider

Get the most out of your benefits and help control costs by using in-network healthcare providers.

Aetna Signature Administrators® (ASA) PPO Network It's easy and convenient to locate an in-network physician or hospital online. Simply:

- 1. Go to Aetna.com/ASA.
- 2. Enter your location details and click "Search."
- 3. Select a provider type or use the type ahead function to find a provider.

The site is specific to Aetna Signature Administrators (ASA) PPO Network; however, links from the site may direct you to the Aetna public site which would include information regarding other Aetna plans.

We're here to serve you

Customer Service: 800.522.1246

Hours: 8 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET (Monday through Friday) For the quickest service, have your member ID number available.

Access your online resources

Trustmark Small Business Benefits® online resources are your key sources for information to help you understand your employer-sponsored health benefit plan. Log in at TrustmarkSB.com or bookmark us on your phone for quick and easy access to:

- View your benefits
- See current year and prior year claims
- Access claim forms
- Print a temporary ID card
- · Access your important documents in the Document Center

Health and wellness resources



Trustmark® and Trustmark Small Business Benefits® are trademarks of Trustmark Insurance Company. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners, which are not affiliates of Star Marketing & Administration, Inc., and Trustmark Life Insurance Company.

Trustmark Small Business Benefits®

Plan design availability and/or coverage may vary by state. Self-funded plans are administered by Star Marketing & Administration, Inc., and stop-loss insurance coverage is provided by Trustmark Life Insurance Company.

400 Field Drive Lake Forest, IL 60045 TrustmarkSB.com

